Month

School Academlc Calendar 2025-26

Date bay | Bvent
April 01.04.2025 Tuesday ?)':l'cflﬂ"‘](l‘k‘)’gf”"“' \
April 02042025 ‘Wednesday School reopens |
Klir‘v‘*' === ()() 04.2025 Sunday Ram Navaml
April 07.04.2025 Tuesday World health day
April 08.04.2025 Tuesday Illrlhd.ny of Srl Guru
Nabha Dass Ji
April 0042025 “Thursday | Mahavir jayanti \
April _ | 13042025 | Sunday __| Valsakhl
April 14.04.2025 | Monday | Dr.B.R. Ambedkar |
April 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
April 22.04.2025 Tuesday Larth day
celebration
April 23.04.2025 Wednesday World book day
celebration -
April 29.04.2025 Tuesday Lord Parshuram
Jayanti
May 01.05.2025 Thursday May Day
May 01.05.2025 Saturday PTM(Parent teacher
o mecting)
‘May 10052025 Saturday Mothers day \
I i celebration
May 13,05.2025 Tuesday | PT 1 start date
May | 22.05.2025 Thursday | PT1End date
May 30.05.2025 Friday Martyrdom day of
B Guru ArjunDev]i
May 31.05.2025 Saturday Summer Vacation
begins
June ] 07.06. 0.2025 | Saturday \ Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
June | 11.06. &02" véo | Wednesday Kabir Jayanti
July 01.07.2025 Tuesday School reopens after
— summer Vacation
July 11.07.2025 Friday World population
: = ——__lda
August 0?-‘”‘-?“?5 Saturday o Rd)l&s*li:\.Bandhan
August 12.08.2025 Friday International youth
— e _— _day
August - 15.08, Z()Z"_mm_‘_m | Lriday __| Independence Day
August_ 16,08, 2025 _| Saturday anamashtami
August X 3, 08, 2025 Saturday PTM(Parent teachor
September — mmmem————— meeling)
September 01.09.2025 Monday National nutrition
September———ouu day celebrati
Septembey 05.08.2025 Friday _day celebration

Teachers day



-

S

celebration
September 08.09.2025 Monday Half yearly
examination start
date
September 19.09.2025 Friday Half yearly examination
Enddate
September 22.09.2025 Monday Maharaj Agrasen
Jayanti
02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti &
Dussehra
- | October 07.10.2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti
| October 10.10.2025 Friday Karva Chauth
it Pctober 11.10.2025 Friday Dussehra
celebrations
\ October 20.10.2025 Monday Diwali/Diwall
holidays begin
October 21.10.2025 Tuesday Vishwakarma
Day/Goverdhan
Puja
| October | 22.10.2025 Wednesday Bhai Dooj
\ October \ 24.10.2025 Friday School reopens after
Diwali holidays
\ November ‘ 05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Ji’s
Birthday
\ November 08.11.2025 Saturday PTM(Parent teacher
meeting)
| November 10.11.2025 Monday Sports Day
November 16.11.2025 Sunday Martyrdom Day of S.
Kartar Singh
\ Sarabha Ji
\ November 25.11.2025 Tuesday Martyrdom Day of
Sri Guru Teg
Bahadur Ji
| December 03.12.2025 Wednesday World handicap day
| December 08.12.2025 Monday PT 2 start date
| December 16.12.2025 Tuesday PT 2 End date
December 23.12.2025 Tuesday Christmas
celebration
December 25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas & Winter
Vacation begins
December 27.12.2025 Saturday Shaheedi Sabha,
Shri Fatehgarh
Sahib
January 08.01.2026 Monday School reopens after
Winter Vacation
anuary 10.01.2026 Saturday Annual Day
anuary 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
January 06.01.2026 Tuesday Shri Guru Gobind

Singh Ji’s Birthday
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Guru Ravidas
PRI Wednesday Jayanti e
e ' . PTM(Paren €
February 17411.2025 Saturday meeting) =
e i Maha Shivratri _
February I EEENE— | Wednesday Annual examination
February 04.03. ) Annual examinati
March = Friday End date
17.03. Holi
"March Friday ShaheediDiwas of
_1_4‘;9.31'—22-«(.%66——*""’ “Friday Bhagat Singh
~ | 23.03. Ram Navmi
March " —s_flﬁday
106.04.2026
March
A J"‘
Chairman
Sunfields International School

1 Kuralj, Distt. Mohali




